Mpact Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 2004/025229/06) JSE share code: MPT ISIN: ZAE000156501

("Mpact" or "the Company")

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY MPACT LIMITED INCENTIVE TRUST ("SHARE TRUST")

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are hereby advised of the following dealings in Mpact securities by the Share Trust:

Name

: Purchase of shares

Date of transaction : 8 April 2021

Number of shares purchased : 50,370

Purchase price of shares : 1,992.87 cents

Total value of shares purch

. 50,370
Lucinase price of shares : 1,992.87 cents
Total value of shares purchased : R1,003,808.62
On-market or off-market : On-market
Nature of interest : Direct beneficial
Clearance obtained : Yes

Name

Name

Nature of transaction

Class of securities

Date of transaction

Number of shares purchased

Purchase price of shares

Total value of shares purchased

On-market or off-market

Nature of interest

Clearance obtained

: Share Trust

Disposal of shares

: Ordinary shares

: 8 April 2021

: 13,030

: 2,000.41 cents

: R260,653.42

: On-market

: Direct beneficial

: Yes

Name

Nature of transaction : Purchase of shares
Class of securities : Ordinary shares
Date of transaction : 9 April 2021 Date of transaction

Number of shares purchased : 77,674

Purchase price of shares : 2,000.00 cents

Total value of shares purchased : R1,553,480.00

On-market or off-market

Nature of interest Clearance obtained

Name

Number of Shares

Purchase price of shares

Total value of shares purchased

On-market or off-market

Nature of interest

Total value of shares purchased

On-market

Shares

On-market

Purchase price of shares

Con-market

: Share Trust

: Purchase of shares

: Share Trust

: Share Trust

: Purchase of shares : 9 April 2021

: On-market

: Direct beneficial

: Yes

: Share Trust

Name

Nature of transaction : Purchase of shares
Class of securities : Ordinary shares
Date of transaction : 12 April 2021
Number of shares purchased : 80,125
Purchase price of shares : 1,999.72 cents
Total value of shares purchased : R1,602,275.65

: Share Trust

Name

Nature of transaction : Disposal of shares
Class of securities : Ordinary shares
Date of transaction : 12 April 2021
Number of shares purchased : 5,984
Purchase price of shares : 2,001.00 cents

Purchase price of shares : 2,001.00 cents
Total value of shares purchased : R119,739.84
On-market or off-market : On-market
Nature of interest : Direct beneficial
Clearance obtained : Yes

: Share Trust

Name : Share Trust
Nature of transaction : Purchase of shares
Class of securities : Ordinary shares
Date of transaction : 13 April 2021
Number of shares purchased : 17,065
Purchase price of shares : 2,000.00 cents
Total value of shares purchased : R341,300.00
On-market or off-market : On-market

On-market or off-market

Nature of interest Clearance obtained

: On-market

: Direct beneficial

: Yes

Name : Share Trust
Nature of transaction : Disposal of shares
Class of securities : Ordinary shares
Date of transaction : 13 April 2021
Number of shares purchased : 316,464
Purchase price of shares : 2,003.01 cents
Total value of shares purchase

Purchase price of shares : 2,003.01 cents
Total value of shares purchased : R6,338,805.57
On-market or off-market : On-market
Nature of interest : Direct beneficial
Clearance obtained : Yes Clearance obtained

Melrose Arch 15 April 2021

Sponsor

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited